
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
−15

−10

−5

0

x 10−4

Q1 [8.2]Q2 [12.2] Q3 [18.2] Q4 [14.2] Q5 [8.2] Q6 [12.2] Q7 [18.2] Q8 [14.2] Q9 [8.2] Q10 [12.2] Q11 [18.2] Q12 [14.2] Q13 [8.2] Q14 [12.2] Q15 [18.2] Q16 [14.2]
Kp: 12.59    R*: 1.28 Rs    Teff: 6035.0 K    Logg: 4.18    Fe/H: −0.440

Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−100 −50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

−4

−2

0

2

x 10−4  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−50 0 50

−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

x 10−4 Sec Phase: −123.637 Days   Sec MES: 4.0

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−25 −20 −15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15 20 25
−4

−2

0

2

4
x 10−4  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−20 −10 0 10 20
−5

0

5

10

15

20

MES: 7.9    Transits: 3
SNR: 8.0    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 199.4 [24.7] ppm
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Depth−sig: 34.7% [0.94σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 506.82604 [0.01017] d
Epoch = 158.7040 [0.0100] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0144 [0.0043]
a/R* = 238.28 [359.59]
b = 0.82 [0.62]

Teq = 275 K
Rp = 2.02 Re
a = 1.2025 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 99.4% [0.01σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 0.8%
Centroid−so: 1.843 arcsec [1.72σ]
OotOffset−rm: 2.530 arcsec [7.43σ]
KicOffset−rm: 2.616 arcsec [4.48σ]
OotOffset−bf: 2.271 arcsec [2.24σ]
KicOffset−bf: 2.316 arcsec [2.26σ]
OotOffset−st: 0/1/0/1 [2]
KicOffset−st: 0/1/0/1 [2]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [2/2 of 2]

KIC: 6767337     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 506.826 d
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